107000088581

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)			
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Na	ame)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificate	es of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200107358902

08/09/07--01033--017 **160.00

SHAN TRAY OF STATE STATE STATE STATE

17 PHG = 9 PH T: 06

01-8581

8-6-0-7

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: APEXIN	M EXPORT IMPO	ORT LLC			
	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Compa	ny)	·····	
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	, .		
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this ma	tter to the following	:		
Humberto N	N. Curado				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		(Name of Person)			
APEXIM EX	XPORT IMPORT	LLC			
		(Firm/Company)			
12272 Derb	y Race Lane				
		(Address)			
Tampa,FL,	33626				
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Humberto N. Cu	ırado	at (813	918-829		
(Name of	f Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Tele	ephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy. (additional copy is enclosed)	ecasting—ing
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Division of Clifton Budget 1 Execution 2661 Execution 1 Execut	urier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center C	32 7	



August 10, 2007

HUMBERTO CURADO 12272 DERBY RACE LANE TAMPA, FL 33626

SUBJECT: APEXIM EXPORT IMPORT LLC

Ref. Number: W07000039025

We have received your document for APEXIM EXPORT IMPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on August 9, 2007. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00049089

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	my is:	
APEXIM EXPORT IMPORT LI	C	
	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	'al	41 inhilite. Commun. in.
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12272 Derby Race Lane	12272 Derby Race Lane	
Tampa,FL,33626	Tampa,FL,33626	
The name and the Florida street address o Humberto N. Cu	•	
12272 Derby Ra	ice Lane	
Florida str	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable))
Tampa,FL,3362	6 _{FL}	
City,	State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this co statutes relating to the proper and compl accept the obligations of my position a	ed in this certificate, I hereby accep apacity. I further agree to comply lete performance of my duties, and	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and
AMO	uado	TASSET 19
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2



ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing	Member
MGRM	Wilson A. Oliveira
**************************************	12272 Derby Race Lane
	Tampa, FL,33626
MGRM	Humberto N. Curado
	12272 Derby Race Lane
	Tampa, FL,33626
Market Production	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
/I las attachmant :6	
(Use attachment if nec	essary)
TICLE V: Effective date i	f other than the date of filing: 08/06/07 . (OPTIONAL)
	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
r 90 days after the date of	
•	5 ,
REQUIRED SIGNAT	TIRE.
REQUIRED SIGNA	Alluna do

Humberto N. Curado

Typed or printed na

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

2007 AUG -9 PH 1: 06